Performance
Time

8:00 am

8:16 am

8:20 am

8:24 am

8:28 am

8:32 am

8:36 am

8:40 am

8:44 am

8:48 am

8:52 am

8:56 am

9:00 am

9:04 am

9:08 am

9:12 am

9:16 am

9:20 am

9:24 am

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Gym Name

Introductions

Fierce Cheer Elite

Starstruck

Fierce Cheer Elite

University All Stars

Fierce Cheer Elite

Starstruck

Fierce Cheer Elite

Fierce Cheer Elite

Vogue Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

Vogue Athletics

Almaden Spirit Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

BREAK

BREAK

Gold Star All Stars

Fierce Cheer Elite

Fierce Cheer Elite

Team Name

Tiny Tiara A

Sparks

Tiny Tiara B

Delta Soldiers

Tiny Tiara

Sparks

Dynasty

Tiny Tiara

Pre-Madonna’s

Dynasty

Ruby Red’s

Virgo

Dynasty

Meteorites

Lady Heirs

Lady Heirs

Skill Category

Stunts

Stunts

Stunts

Stunts

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Jumps

Jumps

Jumps

Jumps

Jumps

Running Tumbling

Dance

Dance

Standing Tumbling

Age / Level

Tiny Novice/Restricted
Tiny Level 1

Tiny Novice/Restricted
Mini Level 1

Tiny Novice/Restricted
Tiny Level 1

Mini Level 1

Tiny Novice/Restricted
Tiny Level 1

Mini Level 1

Youth Prep Level 1
Youth Prep Level 1

Mini Level 1

Youth Level 1
Youth Level 1

Youth Level 1 Group A

Number
on team

13

15

10

13

11

School/AS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS

AS
AS

AS



SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Performance | Gym Name Team Name Skill Category Age / Level Number | School/AS
Time on team

9:28 am Gold Star All Stars Meteorites Standing Tumbling Youth Level 1 Group A 6 AS
9:32 am Starstruck Red Standing Tumbling Youth Level 1 Group B 16 AS
9:36 am University All Stars Kappa Sharks Standing Tumbling Youth Level 1 Group B 12 AS
9:40am Fierce Cheer Elite Empress Standing Tumbling Junior Level 1 Group B 10 AS
9:44 am Almaden Spirit Athletics Virgo Standing Tumbling Youth Prep Level 1 Group B 10 AS
9:48 am Fierce Cheer Elite Lady Heirs Stunts Youth Level 1 8 AS
9:52 am Gold Star All Stars Meteorites Jumps Youth Level 1 6 AS
9:56 am Fierce Cheer Elite Lady Heirs Jumps Youth Level 1 8 AS
10:00 am Starstruck Red Jumps Youth Level 1 16 AS
10:04 am Almaden Spirit Athletics Aquarius Jumps Youth Level 1 12 AS
10:08 am BREAK

10:12 am BREAK

10:16 am Starstruck VCC2 Standing Tumbling Junior Level 2 Group A 6 AS
10:20 am CALI HEAT Supernovas Standing Tumbling Junior Level 2 Group A 8 AS
10:24 am Fierce Cheer Elite Queens Standing Tumbling Junior Level 2 Group B 10 AS
10:28 am University All Stars Delta/Kappa Standing Tumbling Youth Level 2 Group B 11 AS
10:32 am Almaden Spirit Athletics Sagittarius Dance Youth Level 2 8 AS
10:36 am Reno Elite REcon Dance Junior Level 2 18 AS
10:40 am Reno Elite REign Dance Junior Level 1 13 AS
10:44 am Vogue Athletics Material Girls Dance Junior Level 1 13 AS




SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Performance | Gym Name Team Name Skill Category Age / Level Number | School/AS
Time on team
10:48 am Gold Star All Stars Jedl Dance Junior Level 1 7 AS
10:52 am Fierce Cheer Elite Empress A Stunts Junior Level 1 6 AS
10:56 am Fierce Cheer Elite Empress B Stunts Junior Level 1 4 AS
11:00 am Fierce Cheer Elite Queens Stunts Junior Level 2 10 AS
11:04 am University All Stars Beta Babes Stunts Junior Level 2 20 AS
11:08 am Vogue Athletics Bombshells Stunts Junior Level 2 17 AS
11:12 am Starstruck Black Standing Tumbling Junior Level 1 15 AS
11:16 am Gold Star All Stars Jedl Standing Tumbling Junior Level 1 7 AS
11:20 am Almaden Spirit Athletics Gemini Standing Tumbling Junior Level 1 11 AS
11:24 am Gold Star All Star Zero Gravity Standing Tumbling Senior Level 1 11 AS
11:28 am Starstruck Black Jumps Junior Level 1 15 AS
11:32 am Vogue Athletics Material Girls Jumps Junior Level 1 13 AS
11:36 am Gold Star All Stars Jedl Jumps Junior Level 1 7 AS
11:40 am Almaden Spirit Athletics Gemini Jumps Junior Level 1 10 AS
11:44 pm BREAK

11:48 am BREAK

11:52 am Fierce Cheer Elite Royal Heirs Running Tumbling Senior Level 2 Group A 12 AS
11:56 pm Vogue Athletics Bombshells Running Tumbling Junior Level 2 Group A 17 AS
12:00 pm Fierce Cheer Elite Queens A Running Tumbling Junior Level 2 Group A 10 AS
12:04 pm Fierce Cheer Elite Queens B Running Tumbling Junior Level 2 Group B 10 AS




Performance
Time

12:08 pm

12:12 pm

12:16 pm

12:20 pm

12:24 pm

12:28 pm

12:32 pm

12:36 pm

12:40 pm

1:56 pm

1:12 pm

1:16 pm

1:20 pm

1:24 pm

1:28 pm

1:32 pm

1:36 pm

1:40 pm

1:44 pm

1:48 pm

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Gym Name

CALI HEAT

Almaden Spirit Athletics

Vogue Athletics

Almaden Spirit Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

Gold Star All Stars

Almaden Spirit Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

Bay Area Twilights Cheer

AWARDS

Fierce Cheer Elite

University All Stars

Vogue Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

CALI HEAT

Vogue Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

CALI HEAT

Starstruck

Almaden Spirit Athletics

Team Name

Supernovas
Sagittarius
Bombshells
Taurus
Royal Heirs
Kryptonite
Aquarius
Lady Heirs

Bay Area Twilights

Royalty
Kappa/Beta
J-Couture
Royalty
Wildfire
J-Couture
Royalty
Wildfire
VCC3

Pisces

Skill Category

Running Tumbling

Running Tumbling

Jumps

Jumps

Jumps

Jumps

Running Tumbling

Running Tumbling

Running Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Jumps

Jumps

Jumps

Running Tumbling

Running Tumbling

Running Tumbling

Running Tumbling

Age / Level

Junior Level 2 Group B
Youth Level 2 Group B
Junior Level 2
Junior Level 2
Senior Level 2
Senior Level 2
Youth Level 1
Youth Level 1

Junior Level 1

Junior Level 3
Junior Level 3
Junior Level 3
Junior Level 3
Junior Level 3
Junior Level 3
Junior Level 3
Junior Level 3
Junior Level 3

Junior Level 3

Number
on team

17

10

12

11

12

15

19

School/AS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS



Performance
Time

1:52 pm

1:56 pm

2:00 pm

2:08 pm

2:12 pm

2:16 pm

2:20 pm

2:24 pm

2:28 pm

2:32 pm

2:36 pm

2:40 pm

2:44 pm

2:48 pm

2:52 pm

2:56 pm

3:00 pm

3:04 pm

3:08 pm

3:12 pm

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Gym Name

BREAK

BREAK

Gold Star All Stars

Fierce Cheer Elite

Almaden Spirit Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

Gold Star All Stars

Vogue Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

Vogue Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

University All Stars

Vogue Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

Vogue Athletics

Vogue Athletics

Almaden Spirit Athletics

Fierce Cheer Elite

Vogue Athletics

Team Name

Kryptonite
Royal Heirs
Taurus
Royal Heirs
Kryptonite
0G-4

Reign

J-Stilettoes
Reign
Theta/Alpha
Lady Rouge
Reign
J-Stilettoes
Lady Rouge
Pisces

Reign A

J-Stilettoes

Skill Category

Dance

Dance

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Dance

Dance

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Standing Tumbling

Jumps

Jumps

Jumps

Jumps

Running Tumbling

Running Tumbling

Age / Level

Senior Level 2
Senior Level 2
Junior Level 2
Senior Level 2
Senior Level 2
10C Level 4

Senior Level 4

Junior Level 4
Senior Level 4
Senior Level 4
Senior Level 3
Senior Level 4 GROUP A
Junior Level 4 GROUP A
Senior Level 3 GROUP B
Junior Level 3 GROUP B
Senior Level 4

Junior Level 4

Number
on team

11

12

10

12

25

10

17

10

12

17

10

17

17

10

17

School/AS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS



SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Performance | Gym Name Team Name Skill Category Age / Level Number | School/AS
Time on team
3:016 pm Fierce Cheer Elite Reign B Running Tumbling Senior Level 4 10 AS
3:28 pm AWARDS
SPIRIT SPECTACULAR LIVE FIVE Full Routine COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)
Performance | Gym Name Team Name Skill Category Age / Level Number | School/AS
Time on team
3:50 pm Introductions
TINY DIVISION
3:55 pm Crimson Heat All Stars Sparks Full Routine Level 1 9 AS
YOUTH DIVISION
4:00 pm Crimson Heat All Stars Fireflies Full Routine Novice 6 AS
MINI DIVISION
4:05 pm Crimson Heat All Stars Smoke Full Routine Level 2 6 AS
JUNIOR DIVISION A
4:10 pm Nu Matics Steel Full Routine Level 2 20 AS
4:15 pm Reno Elite REign Full Routine Level 1 13 AS
4:20 pm CALI HEAT Sunrays Full Routine Level 1 12 AS




SPIRIT SPECTACULAR LIVE FIVE Full Routine COMPETITION - February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Performance | Gym Name Team Name Skill Category Age / Level Number | School/AS

Time on team

4:25 pm Crimson Heat All Stars Blaze Full Routine Level 1 12 AS
JUNIOR DIVISION B

4:30 pm University All Stars Beta Babes Full Routine Level 2/3 20 AS

4:35 pm Vogue J-Stilettos Full Routine Level 4 17 AS

4:40 pm Reno Elite REcon Full Routine Level 2 16 AS

4:50 pm AWARDS




