	SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION – February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)								
Performance Time	Gym Name	Team Name	Skill Category	Age / Level	Number on team	School/AS			
8:00 am	Introductions								
8:16 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Tiny Tiara A	Stunts	Tiny Novice/Restricted	4	AS			
8:20 am	Starstruck	Sparks	Stunts	Tiny Level 1	6	AS			
8:24 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Tiny Tiara B	Stunts	Tiny Novice/Restricted	4	AS			
8:28 am	University All Stars	Delta Soldiers	Stunts	Mini Level 1	18	AS			
8:32 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Tiny Tiara	Standing Tumbling	Tiny Novice/Restricted	4	AS			
8:36 am	Starstruck	Sparks	Standing Tumbling	Tiny Level 1	6	AS			
8:40 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Dynasty	Standing Tumbling	Mini Level 1	13	AS			
8:44 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Tiny Tiara	Jumps	Tiny Novice/Restricted	4	AS			
8:48 am	Vogue Athletics	Pre-Madonna's	Jumps	Tiny Level 1	7	AS			
8:52 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Dynasty	Jumps	Mini Level 1	13	AS			
8:56 am	Vogue Athletics	Ruby Red's	Jumps	Youth Prep Level 1	15	AS			
9:00 am	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Virgo	Jumps	Youth Prep Level 1	10	AS			
9:04 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Dynasty	Running Tumbling	Mini Level 1	13	AS			
9:08 am	BREAK								
9:12 am	BREAK								
9:16 am	Gold Star All Stars	Meteorites	Dance	Youth Level 1	11	AS			
9:20 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Lady Heirs	Dance	Youth Level 1	8	AS			
9:24 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Lady Heirs	Standing Tumbling	Youth Level 1 Group A	8	AS			

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION - February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Performance Time	Gym Name	Team Name	Skill Category	Age / Level	Number on team	School/AS
9:28 am	Gold Star All Stars	Meteorites	Standing Tumbling	Youth Level 1 Group A	6	AS
9:32 am	Starstruck	Red	Standing Tumbling	Youth Level 1 Group B	16	AS
9:36 am	University All Stars	Kappa Sharks	Standing Tumbling	Youth Level 1 Group B	12	AS
9:40am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Empress	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 1 Group B	10	AS
9:44 am	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Virgo	Standing Tumbling	Youth Prep Level 1 Group B	10	AS
9:48 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Lady Heirs	Stunts	Youth Level 1	8	AS
9:52 am	Gold Star All Stars	Meteorites	Jumps	Youth Level 1	6	AS
9:56 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Lady Heirs	Jumps	Youth Level 1	8	AS
10:00 am	Starstruck	Red	Jumps	Youth Level 1	16	AS
10:04 am	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Aquarius	Jumps	Youth Level 1	12	AS
10:08 am	BREAK					
10:12 am	BREAK					
10:16 am	Starstruck	VCC2	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 2 Group A	6	AS
10:20 am	CALI HEAT	Supernovas	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 2 Group A	8	AS
10:24 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Queens	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 2 Group B	10	AS
10:28 am	University All Stars	Delta/Kappa	Standing Tumbling	Youth Level 2 Group B	11	AS
10:32 am	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Sagittarius	Dance	Youth Level 2	8	AS
10:36 am	Reno Elite	REcon	Dance	Junior Level 2	18	AS
10:40 am	Reno Elite	REign	Dance	Junior Level 1	13	AS
10:44 am	Vogue Athletics	Material Girls	Dance	Junior Level 1	13	AS

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION – February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Performance Time	Gym Name	Team Name	Skill Category	Age / Level	Number on team	School/AS
10:48 am	Gold Star All Stars	Jed1	Dance	Junior Level 1	7	AS
10:52 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Empress A	Stunts	Junior Level 1	6	AS
10:56 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Empress B	Stunts	Junior Level 1	4	AS
11:00 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Queens	Stunts	Junior Level 2	10	AS
11:04 am	University All Stars	Beta Babes	Stunts	Junior Level 2	20	AS
11:08 am	Vogue Athletics	Bombshells	Stunts	Junior Level 2	17	AS
11:12 am	Starstruck	Black	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 1	15	AS
11:16 am	Gold Star All Stars	Jed1	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 1	7	AS
11:20 am	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Gemini	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 1	11	AS
11:24 am	Gold Star All Star	Zero Gravity	Standing Tumbling	Senior Level 1	11	AS
11:28 am	Starstruck	Black	Jumps	Junior Level 1	15	AS
11:32 am	Vogue Athletics	Material Girls	Jumps	Junior Level 1	13	AS
11:36 am	Gold Star All Stars	Jed1	Jumps	Junior Level 1	7	AS
11:40 am	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Gemini	Jumps	Junior Level 1	10	AS
11:44 pm	BREAK					
11:48 am	BREAK					
11:52 am	Fierce Cheer Elite	Royal Heirs	Running Tumbling	Senior Level 2 Group A	12	AS
11:56 pm	Vogue Athletics	Bombshells	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 2 Group A	17	AS
12:00 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Queens A	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 2 Group A	10	AS
12:04 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Queens B	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 2 Group B	10	AS

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION – February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)									
Performance Time	Gym Name	Team Name	Skill Category	Age / Level	Number on team	School/AS			
12:08 pm	CALI HEAT	Supernovas	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 2 Group B	8	AS			
12:12 pm	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Sagittarius	Running Tumbling	Youth Level 2 Group B	8	AS			
12:16 pm	Vogue Athletics	Bombshells	Jumps	Junior Level 2	17	AS			
12:20 pm	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Taurus	Jumps	Junior Level 2	10	AS			
12:24 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Royal Heirs	Jumps	Senior Level 2	12	AS			
12:28 pm	Gold Star All Stars	Kryptonite	Jumps	Senior Level 2	11	AS			
12:32 pm	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Aquarius	Running Tumbling	Youth Level 1	12	AS			
12:36 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Lady Heirs	Running Tumbling	Youth Level 1	8	AS			
12:40 pm	Bay Area Twilights Cheer	Bay Area Twilights	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 1	9	AS			
1:56 pm	AWARDS								
1:12 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Royalty	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 3	9	AS			
1:16 pm	University All Stars	Kappa/Beta	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 3	15	AS			
1:20 pm	Vogue Athletics	J-Couture	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 3	19	AS			
1:24 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Royalty	Jumps	Junior Level 3	9	AS			
1:28 pm	CALI HEAT	Wildfire	Jumps	Junior Level 3	7	AS			
1:32 pm	Vogue Athletics	J-Couture	Jumps	Junior Level 3	19	AS			
1:36 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Royalty	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 3	9	AS			
1:40 pm	CALI HEAT	Wildfire	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 3	7	AS			
1:44 pm	Starstruck	VCC3	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 3	6	AS			
1:48 pm	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Pisces	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 3	8	AS			

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION - February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)

Performance Time	Gym Name	Team Name	Skill Category	Age / Level	Number on team	School/AS
1:52 pm	BREAK					
1:56 pm	BREAK					
2:00 pm	Gold Star All Stars	Kryptonite	Dance	Senior Level 2	11	AS
2:08 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Royal Heirs	Dance	Senior Level 2	12	AS
2:12 pm	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Taurus	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 2	10	AS
2:16 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Royal Heirs	Standing Tumbling	Senior Level 2	12	AS
2:20 pm	Gold Star All Stars	Kryptonite	Standing Tumbling	Senior Level 2	6	AS
2:24 pm	Vogue Athletics	OG-4	Dance	IOC Level 4	25	AS
2:28 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Reign	Dance	Senior Level 4	10	AS
2:32 pm						
2:36 pm	Vogue Athletics	J-Stilettoes	Standing Tumbling	Junior Level 4	17	AS
2:40 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Reign	Standing Tumbling	Senior Level 4	10	AS
2:44 pm	University All Stars	Theta/Alpha	Standing Tumbling	Senior Level 4	12	AS
2:48 pm	Vogue Athletics	Lady Rouge	Standing Tumbling	Senior Level 3	17	AS
2:52 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Reign	Jumps	Senior Level 4 GROUP A	10	AS
2:56 pm	Vogue Athletics	J-Stilettoes	Jumps	Junior Level 4 GROUP A	17	AS
3:00 pm	Vogue Athletics	Lady Rouge	Jumps	Senior Level 3 GROUP B	17	AS
3:04 pm	Almaden Spirit Athletics	Pisces	Jumps	Junior Level 3 GROUP B	8	AS
3:08 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Reign A	Running Tumbling	Senior Level 4	10	AS
3:12 pm	Vogue Athletics	J-Stilettoes	Running Tumbling	Junior Level 4	17	AS

	SPIRIT SPECTACULAR MINI VIRTUAL COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)								
Performance Time	Gym Name	Team Name	Skill Category	Age / Level	Number on team	School/AS			
3:016 pm	Fierce Cheer Elite	Reign B	Running Tumbling	Senior Level 4	10	AS			
3:28 pm	AWARDS								

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR <u>LIVE FIVE</u> Full Routine COMPETITION — February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm)							
Performance Time	Gym Name	Team Name	Skill Category	Age / Level	Number on team	School/AS	
3:50 pm	Introductions						
	TINY DIVISION						
3:55 pm	Crimson Heat All Stars	Sparks	Full Routine	Level 1	9	AS	
	YOUTH DIVISION						
4:00 pm	Crimson Heat All Stars	Fireflies	Full Routine	Novice	6	AS	
	MINI DIVISION						
4:05 pm	Crimson Heat All Stars	Smoke	Full Routine	Level 2	6	AS	
	JUNIOR DIVISION A						
4:10 pm	Nu Matics	Steel	Full Routine	Level 2	20	AS	
4:15 pm	Reno Elite	REign	Full Routine	Level 1	13	AS	
4:20 pm	CALI HEAT	Sunrays	Full Routine	Level 1	12	AS	

SPIRIT SPECTACULAR <u>LIVE FIVE</u> Full Routine COMPETITION - February 20, 2021 - FINAL SCHEDULE (REVISED 2/19/21 12:00 pm) Performance | Gym Name **Team Name** Skill Category Age / Level Number School/AS Time on team 4:25 pm Crimson Heat All Stars Blaze Full Routine Level 1 12 AS JUNIOR DIVISION B 20 AS 4:30 pm **University All Stars** Beta Babes **Full Routine** Level 2/3 Full Routine 17 AS 4:35 pm Vogue J-Stilettos Level 4 AS 4:40 pm Reno Elite REcon **Full Routine** Level 2 16 4:50 pm **AWARDS**